NEW PLYMOUTH STEEL SUPPLIES LTD
A-CLAMP FITTINGS - AS/NZS 4680 - 1999
*Sizes in nominal bore to suit standard stocked pipe
Knock On  Caps - Galvanised
Code Description Round
ACCA/020 20MM A-CLAMP CAP
ACCA/025 25MM A-CLAMP CAP
ACCA/032 32MM A-CLAMP CAP
ACCA/040 40MM A-CLAMP CAP
ACCA/050 50MM A-CLAMP CAP
ACCA/065 65MM A-CLAMP CAP
ACCA/080 80MM A-CLAMP CAP
ACCA/090  90MM A-CLAMP CAP
ACCA/100 100mm A-CLAMP CAP
ACCA/125 125MM A-CLAMP CAP
ACCA/150 150mm A-CLAMP CAP
Code Description Square
ACCARHS/040 40MM DOWNEE CAPS SQUARE
ACCARHS/050 50MM DOWNEE CAPS SQUARE
ACCARHS/065 65MM DOWNEE CAPS SQUARE
ACCARHS/076 75MM DOWNEE CAPS SQUARE
ACCARHS/090 90MM DOWNEE CAPS SQUARE
ACCARHS/100 100MM DOWNEE CAPS SQUARE
Corners - Galvanised
Code Description
ACCOR/020 20MM A-CLAMP CORNER X 3 PCE
ACCOR/025 25MM A-CLAMP CORNER X 3 PCE
ACCOR/032 32MM A-CLAMP CORNER X 3 PCE
ACCOR/040 40MM A-CLAMP CORNER X 3 PCE
ACCOR/050 50MM A-CLAMP CORNER X 3 PCE
ACCOR/032X025 32MMTHRU X 25MMBR A-CLAMP CORNER X 3 PCE
ACCOR/040X032 40MMTHRU X 32MMBR A-CLAMP CORNER X 3 PCE
ACCOR/040X050 40MMTHRU X 50MMBR A-CLAMP CORNER X 3 PCE
ACCOR/050X025 50MMTHRU X 25MMBR A-CLAMP CORNER X 3 PCE
ACCOR/050X032 50MMTHRU X 32MMBR A-CLAMP CORNER X 3 PCE
ACCOR/050X040 50MMTHRU X 40MMBR A-CLAMP CORNER X 3 PCE
Crosses - Galvanised
Code Description
ACCR/020 20MM A.CLAMP CROSS
ACCR/025 25MM A.CLAMP CROSS
ACCR/032 32MM A.CLAMP CROSS
ACCR/040 40MM A.CLAMP CROSS
ACCR/050 50MM A.CLAMP CROSS
ACCR/025X020 25MMTHRU X 20MMBR A-CLAMP CROSS
ACCR/032X025 32MMTHRU X 25MMBR A-CLAMP CROSS
ACCR/040X032 40MMTHRU X 32MMBR A-CLAMP CROSS
ACCR/050X025 50MMTHRU X 25MMBR A-CLAMP CROSS
ACCR/050X032 50MMTHRU X 32MMBR A-CLAMP CROSS
ACCR/050X040 50MMTHRU X 40MMBR A-CLAMP CROSS
1
Flanges - Galvanised
Code Description
ACFLOV/020 20MM DOWNEE FLANGES OVAL
ACFLOV/025 25MM DOWNEE FLANGES OVAL
ACFLOV/032 32MM DOWNEE FLANGES OVAL
ACFLOV/040 40MM DOWNEE FLANGES OVAL
ACFLOV/050 50MM DOWNEE FLANGES OVAL
Tees - Galvanised
Code Description
ACTE/020 20MM A.CLAMP TEE
ACTE/025 25MM A.CLAMP TEE
ACTE/032 32MM A.CLAMP TEE
ACTE/040 40MM A.CLAMP TEE
ACTE/050 50MM A.CLAMP TEE
ACTE/020X025 20MM THRU X 25MM BR A-CLAMP TEE
ACTE/025X020 25MM THRU X 20MM BR A-CLAMP TEE
ACTE/025X032 25MM THRU X 32MM BR A-CLAMP TEE
ACTE/025X040 25MM THRU X 40MM BR A-CLAMP TEE
ACTE/032X025 32MM THRU X 25MM BR A-CLAMP TEE      thru  thru
ACTE/032X040 32MM THRU X 40MM BR A-CLAMP TEE
ACTE/032X050 32MM THRU X 50MM BR A-CLAMP TEE
ACTE/040X025 40MM THRU X25MM BR A-CLAMP TEE
ACTE/040X032 40MM THRU X 32MM BR A-CLAMP TEE Butt
ACTE/040X050 40MM THRU X 50MM BR A-CLAMP TEE
ACTE/050X025 50MM THRU X25MM BR A-CLAMP TEE
ACTE/050X032 50MM THRU X32MM BR A-CLAMP TEE
ACTE/050X040 50MM THRU X 40MM BR A-CLAMP TEE
A-Clamp Tee
A-Clamp Corner A-Clamp Cross
2
A-CLAMP FITTINGS - AS/NZS 4680 - 1999
*Sizes in nominal bore to suit standard stocked pipe
Universal Fittings - Galvanised
Code Description
ACUFPOSTC/032  32MM DOWNEE UNIVERSAL POST CLAMP
ACUFPOSTC/040  40MM DOWNEE UNIVERSAL POST CLAMP
ACUFPOSTC/050  50MM DOWNEE UNIVERSAL POST CLAMP
ACUFPOSTC/065  65MM DOWNEE UNIVERSAL POST CLAMP
ACUFPOSTC/080  80MM DOWNEE UNIVERSAL POST CLAMP
ACUFPOSTC/100 100MM DOWNEE UNIVERSAL POST CLAMP
ACUPC DOWNEE UNIVERSAL POST CONNECTOR
ACFURAILC/025  25MM DOWNEE UNIVERSAL RAIL CLAMP
ACFURAILC/032  32MM DOWNEE UNIVERSAL RAIL CLAMP
ACFURAILC/040  40MM DOWNEE UNIVERSAL RAIL CLAMP
ACFURAILC/050  50MM DOWNEE UNIVERSAL RAIL CLAMP
3